| | Camilaga | | 11/1/2900000 | 0 | |
|---|--|---|---|--|---|
| NATIONAL Assessment Centre | 1 | 100 net 1 Jan 105] . / | Date &Time Complete | di Do | ne by |
| Date In: /8/01/2020 15:35 | Jeb description | | Date & Timo Complete | 200 | |
| Ref No: 1/4/1/120001/25/4 | SAS c-filling | | 1 | <u> </u> | |
| Vali No. 24 664X | E-mail (Ljala | | Toollegener ool | 1 10/ | thon |
| 001/8/9//2020 14.30 | I-Motor Clai | | MINOSAXI-001 | 184 | MAN |
| OD TP ! Reporting Only | I-Motor W/C | (Within: OD 2hrs | TP 4hrs) | 1 | 260 |
| | I-Photo Uplo | aded | | | |
| TP Insurer: | Assessment/S | urvey Report | i . | | |
| This is a second of the second | Ass't Report ! | by Fax / Hand to | Owner/Wksp | | Carry Market Williams |
| Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | | Toli | Faxt | |
| TP Particulars: Veh Nor | 59484 | , INC(|)/Non-INC(). | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Tcl: | | |
| The state of the s | iod: (|) | Cover Type: (| | |
| Confirmed by : (| ···· | Dates. | Timer |) | |
| | | | %; P: 21-79%. P: 80 | J-[00%] | |
| | Varranty: YES (|)/NO(|) | | |
| Baccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,00 | 00 ()/\$2,000 | | Company of the second | marti | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , |
| es concuentas em norses estas de divingual de la constanta de | CANDACANDADA | KANSAN MANAGA | COMMINED CARACTERS | 4312.00 P. S. C. | * |
| () Walk-In Customer's Informatic Customer's | | nlidential & Str | ictly NO refer of repaire | r | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer | | | · · .3 | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: | YES()/I | NO() T | wing Co: (| THE PERSON NAMED IN | ribreb - Toro |
| | draft kolonika da kara | | | | |
| ZATITUTE INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY (STUDING STREET) | 计算机图像块图像 | | THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O | A PARTICIPATION | bby · · |
| | ourtesy Car (|) | internations | No interest on | \$\$y · · |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (·) |) | | Salate Inch | BBy · · |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (·) |))) : : | | Salar edition | Б Бу · · |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (·) |) | | P. Sale Callion | BÞý · · |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 | (·) |) | | Programment of the second | bby · |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 | (·) | | | P. S. | Bby · · |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 | (·) | | | P. S. | Bby · · |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 | (·) | | | Part Anton | Bby · |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 | (·) | | | Print Amon | Bby · · |
| 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury: | (·) | | | | Powhert) |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: | (·) | | | | by marithin |
| 2) QC Check/Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury: | (·) |) All I Academi | General (\$30); INC | 340) | Markiphi Markiphi |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Outs Since Cost September Sept | (·) | 1) AR 7 Anddont 2) DA 1 Derneye A | General (330); INC | RAY SIGNIS | Section 1 |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: MAZOCOSCY Injury: VOC Check / Post Repair Inspection (VAZOCOSCY) Injury: VOC Check / Post Repair Inspection (VAZOCOSCY) | (·) | 1) AR; Anddon! 3) DA; Demey: A 3) TV: Towing Pe 4) PT; Follow-Ti | (aporting (330)) seesement (5100); INC rough Survey (Resurvey) | \$120 \$30 \$30 | A Samuels) |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Outs Figure A Graph A Grap | (·) | 1) AR 7 Anddont 1) DA 10 Loring Po 4) PT 1 Follow-Th For claiming at | Sporting (330); sessioned (\$100); INC (separated (\$100); INC (separa | (340) (340) (340) (340) (3120) (310) (31) (31) (31) (31) (31) (31) (31) (31 | Poramors) |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Out / Time Adjoint Street No: | (·) | 1) AR 7 Anddont 1) AR 7 Anddont 2) DA 1 Denney A 3) TV 1 Towing Fe 4) PT 1 Follow-Th For claiming at 6) TR 1 Re-inspect 7) NI 1 (day DA + | Sporting (330); sessament (\$100); INC (separate) (\$100); INC (separate) (\$100); INC (separate) (sep | \$100 \$120 \$100 | Atlantics) |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Outs since Autor Supplies Autor Outs since Outs sin | (·) |) AR J Academia 1) AR J Academia 2) DA : Dermeye A 3) TY: Towing Fe 4) YT: Follow-Th For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Iday DA + 1) NTUC Addition | teporting (330); speciment (5100); INC rough Burvey (Resurvey) linst INC Only (Well 10 Jan 20 on SMRT Survey a) Services: | \$100 \$407245 \$120 \$300 \$73 \$73 \$160 | Panicis) |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Outs Time Align Via 2000 Cff Straight Straigh | (·) | 1) ART Academs 1) ART Academs 1) DAT Desirence 1) DT Pollow-The 1) PT Pollow-The For claiming as 6) TR Re-largest 7) NI Re-largest 4) NTUC Addition ON: "NS; Courtery | Seporting (\$30); sessament (\$100); INC (\$30); sessament (\$100); INC (\$30); Sessament (\$100); INC (\$30); Sessament (\$100); Sessament (\$30); Sessament (\$300); | \$140) \$40/245 \$120 \$300 \$315 \$160 | Spy Spanics) |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Outs since Autor Supplies Autor Outs since Outs sin | (·) | 1) AR 1 Academi 2) DA 1 Demey of 3) TV 1 Towing Fe 4) PT 1 Follow-Th For claiming at 6) TR 1 Re-lasped 7) NI 1 Iday DA + 3) NTUC Addition On! *NS1 Caurley (*N61 Repair Co | sporting (330); seesament (5100); INC ough Survey (Resurvey) linst INC Only (Waf 10 Jan 20 on SMRT Survey al Sorvious: ordination Fluxuestion | \$140) \$40/245 \$120 \$300 \$73 \$160 | A Weltpin |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Onto Tipus Authorized Post Repair Inspection XVA2000 CVV International Comments International Charge (Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | (·) | 1) AR 1 Academi 2) DA 1 Denney of 3) TV 1 Towing Fe 4) PT 1 Follow-Th For claiming at 6) TR 1 Re-lasped 7) NI 1 Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD! *NS: Caurtory *NS: Caurtory *NS: Caurtory *NS: Caurtory *NS: DV / Coll TR (NII) 1 TF | sporting (330); seesement (5100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) linst INC Only (wsf10 Jsn 20 on 6MRT Survey al Sorvious: ordination finspection of Ilicous Coordination Non INC) egalast INC | \$140) \$40/245 \$120 \$300 \$315 \$160 \$31 \$10 \$23 | Madiphi |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: 2nd Chines Attign] | (·) | 1) AR 1 Academi 2) DA 1 Derney (3) TF 2 Towing Fe 4) PT 2 Follow-Th For claiming at 6) TR 2 Re-la speci 7) NI 1 Iday DA + 3) NTUC Addition On? *N5: Courtery (*N6: Re-pair Co *N7: Post Re-pair Co *N7: Post Re-pair Co | sporting (330); seesement (5100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) linst INC Only (wsf10 Jsn 20 on 6MRT Survey al Sorvious: ordination finspection of Ilicous Coordination Non INC) egalast INC | \$100 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$160 \$150 \$160 \$150 \$160 \$170 \$160 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$170 \$17 | STANDS AT |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 18/01/2020 15:36 Date Of Accident 18/01/2020 14:30

Exact Location Of Accident PASIR RIS STREET 21 (LOYANG POINT)

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLU6642E

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CAR41 PTE, LTD. Co Reg No 2XXXXX640H Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-93842688 Alternative Phone No OFFICE-93842688

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 L (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING PURPOSES

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5112944023

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver TAN ENG PENG NRIC No SXXXX899I Date Of Birth 09/09/1961 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 13/10/1981

Driving Experience 38 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93842688

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-93842688

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 601 WOODLANDS DRIVE 42

#09-87

Postcode 730601

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

8

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

0.025

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

CB5948L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

| ATTUENSK TIME THIT B THE B | Joyn & Pros | 7 | | |
|---|-------------|-------|-------|----------------|
| | | 150 | JA T | weigh Tim 2 |
| | | Pesir | TILB | |
| | | | 91 | |
| A) SLY 6642 E PASIR RIS DE Z | SLY 6642 E | | Plend | PASIR RIS DR Z |
| B) (B 5948 L | CB 5948 L | | | |

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| SUDDENLY JAM BUDDENLY JAM BUDDE | HIS BROKE SLY 664) E | To POSIR 8 I Couic Rump ox | PUS DRIVE D MO7 BR No THA BR | 2 4 VAN | CB 5948 ME |
|--|-------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|---------|---------------|
| AND W48 A S | UGHT BUMP | THAT AL | U. | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

DECLARATION

I/We declared progoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pe Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

STRUMENTS BEING STO

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| LOCATION: Pasir Ris St. 21 (Lygon Bint) 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: S1U 6642E b) INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC c) POLICY NUMBER: 5112944023 | |
|--|----------------|
| a) VEHICLE NUMBER: S14642E b) INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC | |
| DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC | |
| | |
| CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5112944023 | |
| | |
| d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & | (HEFT) |
| @ MAKE & MODEL: 10 YOTA CO 120 LLA | 0.000 |
| ()TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTH | FRS) |
| g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) | |
| h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WONLCING | 1 |
| I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) | |
| IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) | |
| 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER | |
| AINAME: CAR 41 PTE. LTO (MALE/FEMA) | LE) |
| DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT: | 200 5 0 |
| c)ADDRESS: | |
| | × |
| * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER | MINAME |
| Who of passanger DRIVER . | |
| (Including driver) a)NAME: IAH EPK PERK (MALE/FEMAL | |
| b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$14678997 CONTACT: 93842 | 688 |
| CIADDRESS: BIK 601 #09-87 WOODLANDS DR. 42 | |
| *d)DATE OF BIRTH: (01)09/196/)(DD/MM/YYYY) | |
| e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) | |
| FIDERIE OF DRIVING PASC 13/10/1981 | |
| 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / I | WO) |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: HIREY | 2 |
| 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS | |
| b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS · · | 1 |
| 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) | |
| 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO.) | |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: | |
| 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | |
| | |
| No of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: CB Sq 484 MODEL: TOYOTA | |
| Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: | |
| Including driver b) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: | |
| Including driver b) DRIVER'S NAME: () O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE | |
| Mo of passanger DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT: CONTACT: Model: | |
| Induding driver b) DRIVER'S NAME: () C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: Induding driver b) DRIVER'S NAME: | <u> </u> |
| Including driver b) DRIVER'S NAME: () C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL: | = = = . |

email =

Claim Handling

| Accident MT/1080781 | | | | | |
|---|--|-------------------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|--|
| Policy No. | 5112944021 | Vehicle No. | SLU6642E | | GST Registrati |
| Certificate No. | | | | | ear negation |
| Policyholder Name | CAR41 PTE. LTD. | | | | Delias haldes Miles |
| Product Code | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE | Cover Type | dovo CLASSIC | | Policyholder Ni |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | | Contact No.(Office) | OHVO CERSSIC | | Loading Control (III |
| Email Address | | Special Remark | | | Contact No.(Hi |
| KFK | No Yes | TCA | - No Yes | | eCode Reason |
| NCD Protection | No | NCD Entitlement(%) | 1.0 | | Private Hire |
| Accident Details | | a management of | 500 | | Private nite |
| Report Date | 18/01/2020 15:57 | Accident Report Within 24 hrs | Yes | | Annidost Tosis |
| Date of Accident | 18/01/2020 | Time of Accident hh:mm | 14:30 | | Accident Type |
| Reporting Centre | | Orange Force | 1901,000 | | Country of Acc |
| Accident Location | PASER RIS ATREET 21 (LOYANG POINT) | ordrige voice | | | ICM No. |
| Total Excess Applicable | The state of the s | | | | |
| Excess Type | Per Accident | | | | |
| LACES TYPE | PET ALLIGENT | Windscreen Excess | | 100.00 | |
| OD Standard Excess | | TP Standard Excess | | 1,500,00 | |
| YIED OD Excess | | YIED TP Excess | | 0.00 | Driver is Cover |
| Additional Excess | | | | | 211101111 |
| Total OD Excess Applicable | | Total TP Excess Applicable | | 1,500.00 | |
| Benefits | | | | 41,000,000 | |
| GST Registered Informa | tion | | | | |
| GST Registered | No. | | GST Pani | stration Date | Name of the last o |
| GST Registration No. | 2015416409 | | | us Verified | 15/0 Yes: |
| Modification History | | | | | 3,636 |
| | | | | | |
| Policyholder Mailing Add | fress | | | | |
| Address 1 | 61 UBLAVENUE 2 | Address 2 | #04-15 AUTOMOB | SLE MEGAMAF | Address 3 |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Singapore address | | Post Code |
| Unit No. | 04-15 | Related Policy Number | 5105117767-01 | | |
| OI Driver Info | | | | | |
| Driver Name | Unnamed Driver | Driver Type | Unnamed Driver | | |
| Unnamed driver Name | TAN ENG PENG | Driver NRIC | SXXXX8991 | | Driver DOB |
| Register Date of Driver License | 13/10/1981 | Driver Age | 58 | | Driving Experis |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | 93842688 | Contact No.(Office) | | | Contact No (Hr |
| Address 1 | BLK G01 ×09-87 | Address 2 | WOODLANDS DRA | /E 42 | Address 3 |
| Address 4 | | Address Type | Foreign address | | Post Code |
| Unit No. | 09-67 | | | | |
| Does he own a Singapore Registered car? | Yes / No | Driver Vehicle No. | SLU6642E | | Driver Insurer |
| Declaration | | | | | |
| Breathalyser or Blood Test | 92008 | 486.03-70037 | | | |
| Reading? | 0 mg | Any injury? | Yes No | | |
| | | | | | |
| Modification History | | | | | |
| Claim and Name | | | | | |
| Claim 001 New | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Claim Type + | | | | OD MY | • Insured CA |
| 0070000050100 | | | | OD-MX | Name CA |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | | | | 91441766 | Contact No. |
| | | | | | (Home) OI |
| Email Address | | | | | Vehicle SLI |
| 2000 2000 3000 | | | | | Number |
| Claim Description | | | | SLU6642E / CB5948L ON | 18 Jan 2020 |
| Preferred | Insured Liability Culturat South | 101 | | | |
| Workshop Bontext No. Yes Finalisation | Preferered Preferered Workshop, Name | unknown - GIA Received | | | |
| Pinalisation Date Registered | Option | report Received | | 18/01/2020 16:04 | Claim |
| 51 50 E | | | | THE WALL WARM SHOW | Date |
| Report Taken By | | | | ROSLI WAHAB | |
| | | | | | |
| Print AK letter | | | | | |

Save Submit

Attachment

| Video List | AC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 18 Jan 2020 16:04 AC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 18 Jan 2020 16:04 AC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 18 Jan 2020 16:04 Folder Date | NRIC/ Driving License | Ÿ | Normal Normal | ? | NRIC/ Dri |
|--|--|--------------------------|-------|-----------------------------|---|-----------|
| N N | 18 Jan 2020 16:04 AC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 18 Jan 2020 16:04 AC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) | NRIC/ Driving License | Ÿ | Normal | | NRIC/ Dri |
| + * ** N | 18 Jan 2020 16:04 AC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) | FILLUS | ¥ | | | |
| | |) a Photos | | Normal | | Pf |
| The same of the sa | | | | | | |
| N N N | AC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES; 18 Jan 2020 16;04 |) a Photos | | Normal | | P |
| S. | AC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES: 18 Jan 2020 16:04 |) o Photos | | Normal | | P |
| | AC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES 18 Jan 2020 16:04 |) 0 Photos | | Normal | | P |
| Name and Associated to the Control of the Control o | IAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES 18 Jan 2020 16:05 |) o Photos | | Normal | | P |
| | 18 Jan 2020 16:05 IAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES 18 Jan 2020 16:05 |) a Photos | | Normal | | p |
| | 18 Jan 2020 16:05 IAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES | | | Normal | | F |
| 45.0 | 18 Jan 2020 16:05 IAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES | | | Normal | | , |
| Exercise 1 | 18 Ján 2020 16:05 IAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES | Photos Photos | | Normal | | |
| e40 | 18 Jan 2020 16:06 IAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES | Photos | | Normal | | |
| 195711 10 | 18 Jan 2020 16:06 IAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES | Photos | | Normal | | |
| 400 | 18 Jan 2020 16:06 IAC PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES | Priotos | | Normal | | |
| | VAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES 18 Jan 2020 16:06 VAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES | Pilotos | | Normal | | |
| *** | NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES 18 Jan 2020 16:06 | Photos | | Normal | | |
| Attachment | Uploaded By/Date | Category | | Urgency | | |
| Attachment List | | | | | | |
| Message Read | | | | | | |
| Choose File No file o | | | Clear | Please Select | , | NO |
| Choose File No file o | | | Clear | Please Select | , | NO |
| Choose File No file of | | | Clear | Please Select | • | NO |
| Choose File No file | | | Clear | Please Select | * | NO |
| Choose File No file | | | Clear | Category • Please Select | | NO |
| | Path = | opiosu dete | | 18/01/2020 16:06 | | Confi |
| cident No. st Doc. Received | MT/1089781 * Yes No | Claim No. Upload Date | | 001 | | |



153

1) The Policy does not cover any driver who is below 22 Years of Age and / or less than 2 Years of Driving Experience.

Certificate of Insurance

Cover : drive CLASSIC

MR053ZEE105101889

CAR41 PTE. LTD.

: 27 Sep 2019

: 26 Sep 2020

2) Section 1 Clause 8 on Unnamed Driver

Excess will not apply.

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT ICHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5112944023

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to driver

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

SLU6642E

6. Limitations as to Use#

[a] Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle [Third Party Risks and Compensation] Sct (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

| EXCESS (SECTION 1) | 5\$2,000 |
|--------------------------------------|---|
| EXCESS (SECTION 2) | : \$\$1,500 |
| WINDSCREEN EXCESS | ; S\$100 |
| ADDITIONAL EXCESS | : N/A |
| UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS | PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF |
| REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP | : NO |
| INSURE WITH COE | : YES |
| NCO PROTECTION | · NO |
| TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE | I NO |
| EXCESS WAIVER | NO. |
| PRIMARY DRIVER | N/A |
| NAMED DRIVER (1) | N/A |
| NAMED DRIVER (2) | N/A |
| HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY | N/A |
| SUM INSURED | MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS |

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Ricks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Boad Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

S & M ALLIANCE PTE LTD (00000514373)

Date of Issue

: 27 Sep 2019 14:47 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

Transaction r=" 20190927150619261537

Please check that the owner and vehicle details are correct:

| 1. | Name | : CAR41 PTv LTD. |
|-----|--------------------------------------|---|
| 2. | Identification No. Type | : Company |
| 3. | | : 201541640 ¹³ |
| 4. | Country/Region | 1- |
| 5. | Vehicle Registration No. | : SLU6642E |
| 6. | Previous Vehicle Registration No. | 1- |
| 7. | Effective Date of Ownership | : 27 Sep 201 |
| 8. | Original Registration Date | : 08 Apr 200 3 |
| 9. | | : 08 Apr 2003 |
| 10. | Vehicle Type | : Z10 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Motor Car |
| 11. | Vehicle Scheme | : Normal |
| 12. | Attachment 1 | : No Attachment |
| 13. | Attachment 2 | Ţ= |
| | Attachment 3 | 14 |
| 15. | Vehicle Make Description | : TOYOTA |
| 16. | Vehicle Model | : COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO |
| 17. | Year of Manufacture | : 2008 |
| 18. | Primary Colour | : Beige |
| | Secondary Colour | |
| | Passenger Capacity | : 4 |
| 21. | Chassis/Trailer Chassis No. | : MR053ZEE106101889 / - |
| 22. | Propellant | : Petrol |
| | Engine No./Motor No. | : 3ZZ4743309 / - |
| 24. | Engine Capacity(cc)/Power Rating(kW) | : 1598 / - |
| 25. | Maximum Power Output(kW/bhp) | : 80.0 / 107 |
| | Unladen Weight(kg) | : 1195 |
| 27. | Maximum Laden Weight(kg) | : 1630 |
| 28. | Open Market Value | : \$16,994.00 |
| | PARF Eligibility | ; Forfeited |
| | PARF Eligibility Expiry Date | 9- |
| 31. | Minimum PARF Benefit | \$ " |
| 32. | No. of Transfers | : 2 |

Transaction ref 20190927150619261537

Please check that the owner and vehicle details are correct:

| 33. | IU Label No. | :1121990732 |
|-----|--|--|
| 34. | COE No. | : 2008040101001266R |
| 35. | COE Expiry Date | : 31 Mar 2023 |
| 36. | COE Category | : A - Car (1600cc & below) |
| 37. | Quota Premium/Prevailing Quota Premium | : \$29,485,00 |
| 38. | Actual Quota Premium/PQP Paid | : \$19,637.00 |
| 39. | Actual ARF Paid | : \$16,994.00 |
| 40. | CO2 Emission(g/km) | N = |
| 41. | CO Emission(g/km) | % - |
| 42. | HC Emission(g/km) | 1- |
| 43. | NOx Emission(g/km) | 14 |
| 44. | PM Emission(mg/km) | 7. a |
| 45. | Actual CEVS/VES Rebate Utilised | \$ - |
| 46. | CEVS/VES Surcharge Paid | K-5 |
| 47. | Actual Green Vehicle Rebate Utilised | 14 |
| 48. | Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date | :- |
| 49. | Nett Road Tax Amount | §9 |
| 50. | Road Tax Start Date | ; = |
| 51. | Road Tax End Date | t. • |
| 52. | Remarks | : The vehicle will be de-registered upon expiry of its 1-year COE on 31 Mar 2023. No fur her renewal will be |

allowed.

Rental Agreement Car Rental Executive : Darrick Invoice Date 30/09/2019 Invoice/Agreement No. : 00041 Invoice Time Hirer Details Name : Tan Eng Peng Driving License No. : S14678991 NRIC/Passport No. : 514678991 Passed Date Date of Birth : 13/10/1981 : 09/09/1961 Expiry Date : NIL Address : Blk 601 Woodlands Drive 42 #09-87 Country of Issue : Singapore Postal Code : 730601 Mobile No. 93842688 Nationality : Singaporean Alternative Contact (O) Additional Hirer : NIL Driving Licens - No. NRIC/Passport No. Passed Date Date of Birth Expiry Date Address Country of Iss :e Postal Code Mobile No. Nationality Alternative Contact (O) Rental Information 1 year Rental Perior Car Plate No. : SLU6642E Chassis No. : MR053Zee106101889 F Number of Days Engine No. : 3ZZ4743309 Vehicle Make/Model : Toyota Altis 1.6A Engine Capacity : 1591CC Insurance Payment All Claim Excess : 2140 Mode Windscreen Excess : \$107 Credit Card Name Malaysia Coverage 300 ES Credit Card No. 10 8 Expiry Deposit Amourst Additional Information (If Applicable) Hirers Charge (Weekly Payable) Smoking : \$500 Rental Charge 1300 / Per Mth : 1/5 of Daily Rate For Each Hour Late Late Check In Malayisa Coverage Petrol : Minimum of 95 unleaded Petrol Delivery Fee Malaysia Usage : \$20/Day Collection Fc+ Malaysia Excess : All Excess Are Doubled PAL **GPS**

Car returned _____

Sub Total \$0.00 Collection on 30/09/19 1235pm Total Amoun? Payable : \$1,300.00

Child/Booster Seat

I have read and agree to the terms and conditions on both sides of this Agreement. All information I have given Car41 Pte Ltd. in connection with this agreement is true.

Hirer's Signature

Additio al Driver's Signature